
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 14 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71063501 7PSSDB 18.95 6.45 122.23

71063515 P13 - (105683) Texas City 7th Ave Drainage Improvements 7PSSDB 19.01 6.65 126.42

71063526 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 18.86 6.45 121.65

71063535 P13 - (93583) Galveston County Algo-Alta Loma Project 7PSSDB 18.86 4.70 88.64

71063545 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 18.87 6.45 121.71

71063556 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 18.61 6.45 120.03

71063575 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 18.81 6.45 121.32

71063581 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 19.01 6.45 122.61

71063591 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 18.97 6.45 122.36

71063601 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 19.04 6.45 122.81

71063691 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 17.76 7.00 124.32

71063733 P13 - (97941) TCISD Early Childhood Center 7PSSDB 17.72 6.20 109.86

71063753 P13 - (102458) PRADERA OAKS SEC 12 5PSSDB 17.74 4.30 76.28

71063769 P13 - (95418) Laurel Landing Det - WS&D 7PSSDB 17.74 3.45 61.20

50.00

1611.44

5% -80.57

SUBTOTAL 1530.87

-$372.21

TOTAL $1158.66

Settlement
of payment

Amilcar Dagoberto Cruz (ADD&C Trucking LLC) 5/17/2024

R002428

1452

D95

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06

Bonus

Fuel
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